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NOTES: COMPENSATE FOR ANGLE OF SKEW
DIAMETER OF PIPE x 4

MIN. OR AS CALLED FOR
DIMENSION H = D + 1'-6"

ON PLANS

* 1' - 10" WHERE TRASH
RACK IS REQUIRED
** QUANTITIES INCLUDE
CUT-OFF WALL

REQUIRED TO ACCOMODATE
DITCH GRADES

PLAN
CUT-OFF WALL REQUIRED
AT OUTLET END ONLY

*1'-0" 8"
1'-0" FOR "H" OVER 5'-6"

FOR "H" LESS THAN 5'-6"

2 - #6

#4 - 12" FOR "H" LESS THAN 5'-6"
#4 - 6" FOR "H" OVER 5'-6"
SPECIAL DESIGN REQ'D. FOR
"H" MORE THAN 8'-0"

12
"

DIAMETER
OF PIPE

24"
18"

30"

# 4 - 12"

SECTIOND + 1'-2" OR 5'-6"

1'-0" CUT-OFF WALL REQUIRED
AT OUTLET END ONLY

36
42
48
54
60

CONC.
C. Y. * *

3.0
2.3
1.2

11.0
9.6
7.9
5.5
4.3

REINF. STL.
LBS. * *

130
105
55

480
410
350
230
180

1.5 D 1.5 D

CLASS "A" CONCRETE
4000 P.S.I.

DIA. D

REINFORCED
CONCRETE HEADWALL
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